TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST4600 (REV C)            05/2023 Page 1
EXPLOSION-PROOF
Standard Pressure Transducer
AST4600
Overview
Constructed with a simple-yet-rugged design, the AST4600 Explosion-
Proof Pressure Transducer/Transmitter stands up to a variety of
applications where price and performance are critical.

Tel: 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com
Ordering Information
AST4600 A 1 0000 P 4 T 1 000 -Z
Process Connection
A= 1/4" NPT Male
F= 7/16"-20 UNF Male
I= 1/4" NPT Female
P= 1/2" NPT Male
W= F250C Female Autoclave
Pressure Reference
G= Gauge Pressure
V= Gauge Pressure (Vacuum Calibrated)
0= Sealed Gauge  (Up to 9,999 psi)
1= Sealed Gauge (10,000 to 19,999 psi)
2= Sealed Gauge (20,000 psi Only)
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
B= Bar                P= psi                H= Inches H2O
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric          3= 1-5V                      4= 4-20mA                6= 1-6V
Electrical
T= 2ft. 18 AWG wires           U= 4ft. 18 AWG wires                W= 2 Meter 18 AWG wires
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH         1= 316L         2= Inconel 718         4= Hastelloy C276
Option Codes
000= No Options
Approval Type
Leave Blank
Class I, Division 1, Groups A, B, C and D T5;
Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F and G T100°C;
Enclosure Type 4
Ex db IIC T5 Gb
Ex tb IIIC T100 °C Db
Class I, Zone 1, AEx db IIC T5 Gb
Zone 21, AEx tb IIIC T100°C Db
(For Pressure Reference Code 0, 1 and 2)
Class I, Division 1, Groups A, B, C and D T5;
Enclosure Type 4
Ex db IIC T5 Gb
Class I, Zone 1, AEx db IIC T5 Gb
(For Pressure Reference Code G and V)
All configurations are ANSI/ISA 12.27.01 Single Seal Approved
-Z CRN Registered to ANSI/ASME B31.3. in addition to standard configuration approvals
Notes: CSA approved products require case/earth ground electrical connection. See Dimensions and Electrical Connection Section for wiring details.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Pressure Sensors category: